LEE HY PAVING SCHEDULE # PM6C-966-F22,P401 START 4/17/2022
TWO WEEK LOOK-AHEAD UPCH 119623 FINISH 4/30/2022
DAY DATE | DAY/NIGHT MILLING(Slurry) PAVING( Navelle) STRIPING (McGowan) Stone Traffic Loops
Sunday 4/17/2022 OFF
Monday | 4/18/2022 Day
RTE 17(Tidewater Trl, George
RTE 17 (Tidewater Trl) Washington Hwy)
Tuesday 4/19/2022 Day Essex County Middlesex and Gloucester County
Milling New Kent- SM 12.5A
Page 1 Pages 3,5
RTE 17(Tidewater Trl, George RTE 17(Tidewater Trl, George
RTE 17 (Tidewater Trl) Washington Hwy) Washington Hwy)
Wednesday 4/20/2022 Day Essex County Middlesex and Gloucester County Middlesex and Gloucester County
Milling New Kent- SM 12.5A Striping
Page 1 Pages 3,5 Pages 3,5
RTE 17(Tidewater Trl, George
RTE 17 (Tidewater Trl) RTE 17 (Tidewater Trl) Washington Hwy)
Thursday 4/21/2022 Day Essex County Essex County Middlesex and Gloucester County
Milling New Kent SM 12.5A Striping
Page 1 Page 1 Pages 3,5
RTE 17(Tidewater Trl, George
RTE 17 (Tidewater Trl) RTE 17 (Tidewater Trl) Washington Hwy)
Friday 4/22/2022 Day Essex County Essex County Middlesex and Gloucester County
Milling New Kent SM 12.5A Striping
Page 1 Page 1 Pages 3,5
Saturday | 4/23/2022 OFF
Slurry Navelle McGowan
Sunday 4/24/2022 OFF
RTE 30 (King William Rd) RTE 17 (Tidewater Trl) RTE 17 (Tidewater Trl)
Monday 4/25/2022 Day King W|IIl|alm County Essex County Essex CoTJthy
Milling New Kent SM 12.5A Temp Striping
Page 5 Page 1 Page 1
RTE 30 (King William Rd) RTE 17 (Tidewater Trl)
King William County Essex County
4/26/2022 Da
Tuesday 126/ v Milling New Kent SM 12.5A
Page 5 Page 1
RTE 30 (King William Rd) RTE 17 (Tidewater Trl) RTE 17 (Tidewater Trl)
King William Count; Essex Count Essex Count
Wednesday | 4/27/2022 Day g Willia Y y unty
Milling New Kent SM 12.5A Temp Striping
Page 5 Page 1 Page 1
RTE 30 (King William Rd) RTE 30 (King William Rd)
King William County King William County
Thursda 4/28/2022 Da
Y 128/ v Milling New Kent SM 12.5A
Page 5 Page 5
RTE 30 (King William Rd) RTE 30 (King William Rd)
Friday 4/29/2022 Day King Wlll.la.m County King William County
Milling New Kent SM 12.5A
Page 5 Page 5
Saturday 4/30/2022 OFF




